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2019-2020 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML

Top 16 Schools in League--6th Grade (23 Schools)

Rank
*1
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15

Top 38 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1

*
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School
Northridge Middle School
Randolph School
Liberty Park Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
St. James School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School

Milam Elem. School
Houston Academy

Lake Castle School

St. Dominic's School

St. Paul's Epis. School

St. Edward the Confessor Sch
Lake Castle Slidell

Montgomery Catholic Preparatory School

Jackson Preparatory Sch
Pillow Academy

Student
Andy J
Eric W
Ryder B
Nathan L
Pratul D
Dhaliwal J
Ryaan S
Gibson S
Canaan S
Mary Linda G
Vaughan M
Adi S
Richard C
Audey G
Kaiden K
Rudhra P
Atharv U
David W
Ava B
Jonathan B
Benjamin H
HelenJ
Sachh K
Tina L
Sophia V
Jack C
Aiden K
Michael P
Grey A
Alex B
Kaylin C
Brody H
Tina H
RaimaJ
AnnaT
Landon T
benjamin v

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

RO. Box 2482, Phenix City, Alabama 36868-2482

Tuscaloosa, AL
Huntsville, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Madison, MS
Montgomery, AL
Montgomery, AL
Tupelo, MS
Dothan, AL

New Orleans, LA
Mobile, AL

New Orleans, LA
Metairie, LA
Slidell, LA
Montgomery, AL
Flowood, MS
Greenwood, MS

School

Randolph School

Northridge Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Northridge Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School

Randolph School

Liberty Park Middle School

Randolph School

Madison-Ridgeland Academy

St. Dominic's School

Liberty Park Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo

Northridge Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy

Randolph School

Northridge Middle School
Northridge Middle School

Milam Elem. School

St. Paul's Epis. School

Randolph School
St. James School

Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Liberty Park Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy

St. James School
Houston Academy
St. James School
Milam Elem. School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo

St. James School
Lake Castle Slidell
Lake Castle School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo

Lake Castle School

Montgomery Catholic Preparatory School

St. Edward the Confessor Sch

Town

Town
Huntsville, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Madison, MS
Tuscaloosa, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Huntsville, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Huntsville, AL
Madison, MS
Mobile, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Montgomery, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Madison, MS
Huntsville, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Tupelo, MS
New Orleans, LA
Huntsville, AL
Montgomery, AL
Madison, MS
Vestavia Hills, AL
Madison, MS
Montgomery, AL
Dothan, AL
Montgomery, AL
Tupelo, MS
Montgomery, AL
Montgomery, AL
Slidell, LA
New Orleans, LA
Montgomery, AL
New Orleans, LA
Montgomery, AL
Metairie, LA

Team Score
127
126
120
120
103
101
98
94
92
91
87
86
85
84
82
82

Score
31
30
28
28
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML
Madison-Ridgeland Academy Madison, MS

20



ALABAMA

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

Houston, Lauderdale, Madison, Mobile, Montgomery, Shelby, Tuscaloosa

Top Schools in Region
Rank School
1 Northridge Middle School
2 Randolph School
3 Liberty Park Middle School
4 St. James School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Andy J
Eric W
Nathan L
Pratul D
Dhaliwal J
Ryaan S
Gibson S

LOUISIANA

East Baton Rouge, Jefferson, Orleans, Rapides, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Lake Castle School

St. Paul's Epis. School

St. Edward the Confessor Sch
Lake Castle Slidell

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Jonathan B
Brody H
TinaH
Anna T
benjamin v

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Tuscaloosa

Huntsville

Vestavia Hills

Montgomery

School Town
Randolph School Huntsville
Northridge Middle School Tuscaloosa
Northridge Middle School Tuscaloosa
Liberty Park Middle School Vestavia Hills
Randolph School Huntsville
Liberty Park Middle School Vestavia Hills
Randolph School Huntsville
Town

New Orleans

New Orleans

Metairie

Slidell

School Town

St. Paul's Epis. School New Orleans
Lake Castle Slidell Slidell
Lake Castle School New Orleans
Lake Castle School New Orleans
St. Edward the Confessor Sch Metairie

Team Score

127
126
120
103

Score
31
30
28
25
25
25
25

Team Score

92
87
86
85

Score
22
20
20
20
20



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

MISSISSIPPI

Hinds, Lee, Leflore, Lowndes, Madison

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Madison-Ridgeland Academy Madison 120

2 Milam Elem. School Tupelo 98

3 Jackson Preparatory Sch Flowood 82

3 Pillow Academy Greenwood 82

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Ryder B Madison-Ridgeland Academy Madison 28
2 Canaan S Madison-Ridgeland Academy Madison 25
3 Kaiden K Madison-Ridgeland Academy Madison 23
4 AvaB Milam Elem. School Tupelo 22
4 Sachh K Madison-Ridgeland Academy Madison 22
4 Sophia V Madison-Ridgeland Academy Madison 22

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML
Top 11 Schools in League--7th Grade (15 Schools)

School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Liberty Park Middle School
Northridge Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Lake Castle Slidell
Lake Castle School
St. James School
St. Paul's Epis. School
St. Edward the Confessor Sch
St. Dominic's School

Top 32 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

*1
*1
*1
*1
*1

Student
Dylan D
Brantley D
Ishaan G
Nairit J
Alice S
Hamp L
Bryan N
Ethan N
Hayden H
Nick K
Eleanor L
Will M
Avery W
David G
Audrey O
Rik R
Noble W
Vivian D
Shepard D
Sang N
Farhan R
Francis T
Samuel H
Ethan M
Lydia T
Jenny K
Louis K
Ethan W
Wyatt W
Jake B
Jenah H
Justin Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Flowood, MS
Madison, MS
Vestavia Hills, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Montgomery, AL
Slidell, LA

New Orleans, LA
Montgomery, AL
New Orleans, LA
Metairie, LA
Mobile, AL

School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Liberty Park Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Northridge Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Lake Castle School
Lake Castle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Northridge Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Lake Castle Slidell
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Northridge Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Lake Castle Slidell
Liberty Park Middle School
Lake Castle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Liberty Park Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Liberty Park Middle School
Lake Castle Slidell
Lake Castle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Northridge Middle School

Town
Flowood, MS
Flowood, MS
Vestavia Hills, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Madison, MS
New Orleans, LA
New Orleans, LA
Madison, MS
Flowood, MS
Tuscaloosa, AL
Flowood, MS
Madison, MS
Madison, MS
Slidell, LA
Montgomery, AL
Flowood, MS
Tuscaloosa, AL
Madison, MS
Slidell, LA
Vestavia Hills, AL
New Orleans, LA
Montgomery, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Flowood, MS
Montgomery, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Slidell, LA
New Orleans, LA
Flowood, MS
Montgomery, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL

Team Score
139
132
129
122
111
110
103
94
94
92
86

Score
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
27
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

ALABAMA

Houston, Lauderdale, Madison, Mobile, Montgomery, Shelby, Tuscaloosa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Liberty Park Middle School

2 Northridge Middle School

3 Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
4 St. James School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Ishaan G
1 Nairit J
1 Alice S
4 Eleanor L
LOUISIANA

East Baton Rouge, Jefferson, Orleans, Rapides, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*
[

Lake Castle Slidell

Lake Castle School

St. Paul's Epis. School

St. Edward the Confessor Sch

W

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Bryan N
2 Ethan N
3 Audrey O
4 Sang N
4 Francis T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Vestavia Hills

Tuscaloosa

Montgomery

Montgomery

School Town
Liberty Park Middle School Vestavia Hills
Liberty Park Middle School Vestavia Hills
Northridge Middle School Tuscaloosa
Northridge Middle School Tuscaloosa
Town

Slidell

New Orleans

New Orleans

Metairie

School Town

Lake Castle School New Orleans
Lake Castle School New Orleans
Lake Castle Slidell Slidell
Lake Castle Slidell Slidell
Lake Castle School New Orleans

Team Score

129
122
111
94

Score
30
30
30
27

Team Score

110
103
94
92

Score
29
28
25
24
24



MISSISSIPPI

Hinds, Lee, Leflore, Lowndes, Madison

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Jackson Preparatory Sch

Madison-Ridgeland Academy
3 Pillow Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Dylan D

Brantley D

Hamp L

Hayden H

Nick K

Will M

Avery W
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* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML

Regional Standings

Flowood
Madison
Greenwood

School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Madison-Ridgeland Academy

Town

Flowood
Flowood
Madison
Madison
Flowood
Flowood
Madison

Town

Team Score

139
132
78

Score
30
30
29
27
27
27
27



Top 33 Students in League--8th Grade
Rank

*1
*1
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School
Liberty Park Middle School

Madison Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Northridge Middle School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School

Lake Castle School
St. Dominic's School
Lake Castle Slidell
Pillow Academy

St. James School

Student
Cuewon K
Ryan W
Landon T
Arav S
Andy L
Edward P
Ishaan S
Yiwen W
Aditya A
Charlie G
Russell G
Nolan L
Chris M
Sumin P
Brian J
Rhea R
Allen R
Mason D
Lytle M
Adrian B
Jessica N
Peyton T
Grace B
Adam C
EMILY J
WESTON R
Abraham Y
Banks H
Phillip N
Wilson A
Reena C
Russ H
Grace W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML
Top 10 Schools in League--8th Grade (13 Schools)

Town

Vestavia Hills, AL
Madison, MS
Flowood, MS
Tuscaloosa, AL
Montgomery, AL
New Orleans, LA
Mobile, AL
Slidell, LA
Greenwood, MS
Montgomery, AL

School
Liberty Park Middle School
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Madison Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Northridge Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Northridge Middle School
St. Dominic's School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Northridge Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Madison Middle School
Lake Castle School
Lake Castle Slidell
Lake Castle Slidell
Lake Castle School
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Lake Castle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Pillow Academy
Northridge Middle School

Town

Vestavia Hills, AL
Madison, MS
Madison, MS
Vestavia Hills, AL
Madison, MS
Vestavia Hills, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Mobile, AL
Flowood, MS
Flowood, MS
Montgomery, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Montgomery, AL
Flowood, MS
Flowood, MS
Flowood, MS
Madison, MS
New Orleans, LA
Slidell, LA
Slidell, LA

New Orleans, LA
Madison, MS
Madison, MS
Madison, MS
Flowood, MS
New Orleans, LA
Montgomery, AL
Montgomery, AL
Greenwood, MS
Tuscaloosa, AL

Team Score
142
136
125
117
110
102
86
84
81
81

Score
32
32
31
30
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML

ALABAMA

Regional Standings

Houston, Lauderdale, Madison, Mobile, Montgomery, Shelby, Tuscaloosa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Liberty Park Middle School

2 Northridge Middle School

3 Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
4 St. Dominic's School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Cuewon K

Arav S

Edward P

Ishaan S

Yiwen W
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LOUISIANA

East Baton Rouge, Jefferson, Orleans, Rapides, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Lake Castle School

2 Lake Castle Slidell

3 St. Paul's Epis. School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Jessica N
1 Peyton T
3 Grace B
3 Adam C

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Vestavia Hills

Tuscaloosa

Montgomery

Mobile

School Town
Liberty Park Middle School Vestavia Hills
Liberty Park Middle School Vestavia Hills
Liberty Park Middle School Vestavia Hills
Liberty Park Middle School Vestavia Hills
Northridge Middle School Tuscaloosa
Town

New Orleans

Slidell

New Orleans

School Town

Lake Castle School New Orleans
Lake Castle Slidell Slidell
Lake Castle Slidell Slidell
Lake Castle School New Orleans

Team Score

142
117
110
86

Score
32
30
27
27
27

Team Score

102
84
71

Score
23
23
22
22



MISSISSIPPI

Hinds, Lee, Leflore, Lowndes, Madison

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Madison Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch

3 Pillow Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Ryan W
2 Landon T
3 Andy L
4 Nolan L
4 Chris M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

Town Team Score

Madison 136

Flowood 125

Greenwood 81

School Town Score

Madison Middle School Madison 32
Madison Middle School Madison 31
Madison Middle School Madison 28
Jackson Preparatory Sch Flowood 26
Jackson Preparatory Sch Flowood 26



